
Edufront Centre Closure/No Class Day for AY2025

Month Edufront No Weekly Classes Day Date Day Remarks

No classes (P6)

Centre Closure
No classes

Centre Closure
Centre Closure
Centre Closure

No classes

No classes

No classes

Centre Closure
No classes

Centre Closure
Centre Closure

Centre Closure
No classes

No classes

No classes
Centre Closure

No classes

No classes
Centre Closure

No classes

November 2024 NIL 3 November 2024 Sunday Official Start of AY2025 for P6

December 2024

Extra week in December - 1 December 2024 Sunday
NIL 3 December 2024 Tuesday Official Start of AY2025 for Other Levels

Christmas PH - 25 December 2024 Wednesday Make up on 30 Apr
Extra week in December - 31 December 2024 Tuesday No effect on number of lessons

January

New Years PH - 1 January 2025 Wednesday
Chinese New Year PH - 29 January 2025 Wednesday Make up on 30 Jul
Chinese New Year PH - 30 January 2025 Thursday No effect on number of lessons

Extra week in January - 31 January 2025 Friday
February NIL

March
Extra week in March - 29 March 2025 Saturday

30 March 2025 Sunday
Hari Raya Puasa - 31 March 2025 Monday No effect on number of lessons

April
Extra week in April - 

5 April 2025 Saturday Lesson brought forward to 29 March 2025
6 April 2025 Sunday Lesson brought forward to 30 March 2025

Good Friday PH - 18 April 2025 Friday Make up on 30 May
Extra week in April - 29 April 2025 Tuesday

May
Labour Day PH - 1 May 2025 Thursday No effect on number of lessons
Vesak Day PH - 12 May 2025 Monday No effect on number of lessons

June
Hari Raya Haji PH - 7 June 2025 Saturday Make up on 31 May

Extra week in June - 29 June 2025 Sunday

July Extra week in July - 
29 July 2025 Tuesday
31 July 2025 Thursday

August
Extra week in August - 8 August 2025 Friday No effect on number of lessons
National Day PH - 9 August 2025 Saturday
Extra week in August - 10 August 2025 Sunday No effect on number of lessons

September
NIL 28 September 2025 Sunday Last Lesson of AY2025 for P6

Extra week in September - 30 September 2025 Tuesday No lesson for other levels

October

Deepavali PH - 20 October 2025 Monday No effect on number of lessons

Extra week in October - 
29 October 2025 Wednesday
30 October 2025 Thursday No effect on number of lessons
31 October 2025 Friday

November NIL 28 November 2025 Friday Last Lesson of AY2025 for Other Levels

Make up for Hari
Raya


